
SINGAPORE BOWLING FEDERATION
SONGHE SINGAPORE NATIONAL AGE GROUP 2026
UNDER 26 RESULTS (ALL EVENTS)
BOYS

Masters Date: 22 March 2026 (Sunday)   |   Check-in before: 1.30pm   |   Roll off: 2.00pm   |   Masters Fee: $90 (e-NETS QR/PayNow only)

FINAL RESULTS

PLEASE TAKE NOTE:

PROCEDURE ON-SITE:

Masters Fee payment via e-NETS QR/PayNow only.

SINGLES EVENT DOUBLES EVENT TEAM EVENT
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- All Masters finalists are to check-in personally at the tournament desk at least 30 minutes before the check-in time for the Masters Event, failing which he/she will be disqualified and the respective reserve(s) shall be called.
  The check-in counter will be open at least 45mins before the check-in time.
- Calls will be made onsite at 3 minutes, 2 minutes and 1 minute prior to check-in time. The clock in the bowling centre will be the official timepiece.

1. Check-in in person at the Check-in Counter, Lane Draw. To reduce contact and cross contamination, the Lane Draw will be administered by our staff in the presence of the bowler upon check-in.
3. Move to next counter to make your 
4. Proceed directly to your assigned lane.

2624 2624C BACKSTREET BOYS KUAY JAYAN Male L 219.7 182 244

2615 2615D NAGers JOSHUA SOO Male M 218.9 180 196 256

2606 2606D LAHAB BOYS MIKE ONG JING LONG Male M 218.6 175 153 279

2621 2621B ONLYUNCS JOYAN KHOO KAH EN Male M 218.6 187 199 257

2606 2606C LAHAB BOYS JAYDEN SEE Male M 209.6 194 180 193 229

2614 2614C TEAM LEGACY GIRISH RAM Male L 209.3 178 196 171 256

2615 2615C NAGers BRIAN NGOI Male M 208.7 183 184 249

2606 2606A LAHAB BOYS MORGAN LIM JIE RUI Male M 207.6 164 183 194 244

2615 2615A NAGers AVIEL CHUA Male M 207.1 182 181 184 249

2614 2614A TEAM LEGACY LEBON PEH Male L 206.2 189 173 174 186 188 191 264

2612 2612D TRINITY BOWLING 23 EDRIC LIM XIAN JUN Male L 205.4 185 158 180 188 279

2618 2618D NTU 1 ALASTAIR TEO Male M 204.6 169 179 187 186 197 181 287

2605 2605C CSC-WARREN BOWL 1 LUCAS KOH HAO CHENG Male L 204.4 176 158 177 184 275

2616 2616C SI DA TIAN WANG IRFAN HAMED Male M 203.1 197 166 166 183 196 268

2622 2622D RAGEBAITERS TAN YI JIE, AARON AIDIL Male M 202.8 187 193 189 181 188 195 243

2602 2602D AGAPE U26 BOYS 1 LIM KAI JIE Male M 202.1 141 177 155 278

2605 2605D CSC-WARREN BOWL 1 AU WEI EN DARREN Male L 201.9 164 194 224

2625 2625C ODD ONE OUT JOEL YOUNG Male M 201.1 153 182 180 163 251

2615 2615B NAGers AIMAN RAEDYN LIM Male M 200.1 172 175 170 241

2605 2605A CSC-WARREN BOWL 1 JAYDEN LOH Male L 199.8 198 160 182 188 198 181 244

2622 2622C RAGEBAITERS ALWIN WOON JUNXIAN Male M 199.7 132 186 194 169 198 255

2605 2605B CSC-WARREN BOWL 1 TAN GUAN CHAO Male L 198.1 164 177 192 179 226

2602 2602A AGAPE U26 BOYS 1 RUSSELL PAUL LEE YUONG ERN Male M 196.0 168 176 195 177 162 192 259

2611 2611D TRINITY BOWLING 22 JAYDEN LEOW XIANG YU Male L 195.2 178 178 190 170 194 217

2611 2611C TRINITY BOWLING 22 TAN ZI HENG Male L 194.9 180 170 180 193 148 256

2616 2616D SI DA TIAN WANG RAY NG JUN YUAN Male M 193.7 178 155 159 195 192 165 258

2603 2603D BIS UNDER 26 TEAM 1 TRAVIS CHENG HAW TIAN Male L 193.6 173 191 172 178 190 196 234

2611 2611B TRINITY BOWLING 22 KADEN QUEK JUN HONG Male L 193.2 191 198 177 127 170 199 258

2614 2614D TEAM LEGACY IAN KHOUW Male L 193.1 183 165 195 171 212

2622 2622A RAGEBAITERS NICHOLAS TEO TING WEI Male M 192.9 185 183 188 173 190 183 233

2609 2609D SSP B1 JOSH GOH Male L 192.2 178 160 174 186 183 166 199 247

2625 2625B ODD ONE OUT NG WEE YAP Male M 192.0 191 170 157 171 176 176 236

2624 2624B BACKSTREET BOYS RAYDEN LIM YISHENG Male L 191.7 190 177 157 177 194 176 235

2612 2612B TRINITY BOWLING 23 MARCUS THIAN LI FENG Male L 191.4 149 172 170 155 192 243

2609 2609A SSP B1 JUSTIN KWOK HANG SHENG Male L 191.3 190 170 186 155 156 232

2606 2606B LAHAB BOYS CHAN JIAWEI Male M 188.9 170 160 154 154 170 190 259
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R1 2611 2611A TRINITY BOWLING 22 BRANDON MOEY YIN JIA Male L 188.4 163 134 190 150 173 255
R2 2609 2609C SSP B1 JASON LAI YAN JUN Male L 187.7 196 169 160 190 155 135 237
R3 2613 2613D TRINITY BOWLING 24 SEBASTIAN CHUA DONG EN Male L 187.6 182 158 168 190 171 128 245
R4 2625 2625A ODD ONE OUT DARRYL KWEK Male M 186.8 181 198 176 194 182 185 196 173 196 198
R5 2602 2602B AGAPE U26 BOYS 1 GARETH GOI YU XIAN Male M 186.2 175 181 185 190 187 190 189 144 235
R6 2609 2609B SSP B1 ATHAN LIM JUN DA Male L 186.0 156 180 162 174 161 191 234
R7 2624 2624A BACKSTREET BOYS MARK LEONG YEW CHEN Male L 185.7 194 190 182 180 163 196 161 205
R8 2620 2620D NTU AUT BENJAMIN YEONG KAI JIE Male M 184.0 174 168 157 187 149 148 241

R9 2603 2603A BIS UNDER 26 TEAM 1 EUGENE CHAN JUN YU Male L 183.2 181 192 190 171 172 189 153 178 223
R10 2603 2603B BIS UNDER 26 TEAM 1 NATHAN YONG YIHENG Male L 183.1 158 176 161 164 141 177 170 256
R11 2602 2602C AGAPE U26 BOYS 1 JOVAN CHUA Male M 183.1 193 189 180 162 131 185 205
R12 2617 2617B HYPERBEASTS LIM LEE YOUNG Male M 183.0 182 175 190 184 188 171 168 194 195 195
R13 2623 2623C 2 HANDED GANG LEE CHEAH LOONG Male L 182.8 187 174 108 197 152 175 236
R14 2617 2617D HYPERBEASTS KADEN HOO Male M 182.7 180 145 173 161 186 168 217
R15 2623 2623D 2 HANDED GANG SIEOW BOON KEONG Male L 182.3 156 180 166 162 162 158 226
R16 2617 2617C HYPERBEASTS JONATHAN GUAI Male M 182.0 154 157 144 189 165 215
R17 2608 2608B RSD U26 IDEN LAU WEN FENG Male L 181.6 186 176 183 168 185 167 151 214
R18 2612 2612A TRINITY BOWLING 23 NICHOLAS LIM Male L 181.2 160 179 194 182 154 180 135 227
R19 2613 2613C TRINITY BOWLING 24 JOSH CHUA Male L 180.1 181 155 160 170 183 132 228
R20 2619 2619A NTU COCONUTS WILFRYD IVAN HO EU YANG Male M 180.1 193 180 180 154 185 134 181 209
R21 2614 2614B TEAM LEGACY BENEDICT CHEW Male L 180.0 148 187 187 173 146 171 170 237
R22 2624 2624D BACKSTREET BOYS RYAN GOI CHEE HEAN Male L 180.0 158 153 194 152 140 198 219
R23 2613 2613B TRINITY BOWLING 24 BAMBOO SANTOS Male L 177.6 145 192 183 162 124 191 151 234
R24 2608 2608A RSD U26 TAN ZONG YUAN JAVEN Male L 177.6 189 192 134 152 144 135 226
R25 2621 2621D ONLYUNCS JOVAN CHUA Male M 177.3 175 151 168 185 197 180 150 176 214
R26 2612 2612C TRINITY BOWLING 23 JAYDEN TOO Male L 177.0 173 155 178 125 189 163 177 232
R27 2616 2616B SI DA TIAN WANG DARIUS HUANG WEI XIANG Male M 172.1 147 182 197 191 152 166 166 146 202
R28 2618 2618C NTU 1 LEE ZHENG HAN Male M 171.9 126 186 175 164 145 192 185 165 209
R29 2616 2616A SI DA TIAN WANG DYLAN TEOH ZI JUN Male M 170.7 165 165 189 139 140 173 143 222
R30 2625 2625D ODD ONE OUT ELVIS NG Male M 170.4 154 148 166 158 158 170 190 180 210
R31 2603 2603C BIS UNDER 26 TEAM 1 JEFFREY YEO Male L 166.7 189 183 190 145 122 145 169 163 194 194
R32 2620 2620B NTU AUT WOI YONG YEE Male M 166.6 184 106 153 165 157 135 180 215
R33 2623 2623A 2 HANDED GANG BRYSON YAN MIN HAO Male L 166.1 161 166 152 143 125 185 159 203
R34 2622 2622B RAGEBAITERS SOH YONG KAI Male M 164.9 175 147 192 151 190 159 139 160 171 192
R35 2618 2618B NTU 1 SAMUEL TAY EN Male M 164.4 158 128 162 148 173 155 136 211
R36 2623 2623B 2 HANDED GANG JORDAN YAP CHEN YOU Male L 163.4 126 144 197 134 185 178 188 170 149 197
R37 2613 2613A TRINITY BOWLING 24 JOVAN TAY KAI JIE Male L 162.7 102 117 172 161 179 153 154 224
R38 2621 2621A ONLYUNCS KAM ZHENG HUA Male M 161.4 135 145 143 186 159 190 127 167 201
R39 2620 2620A NTU AUT CHEONG JIAN WEI Male M 161.4 135 167 157 151 126 181 158 199 179 199
R40 2617 2617A HYPERBEASTS VARELLA WESLEY DONOVAN Male M 160.1 136 153 155 168 177 125 177 191 159 191
R41 2619 2619C NTU COCONUTS GARION LIM YEW HANG Male M 154.8 112 151 124 115 178 179 163 164 207
R42 2619 2619D NTU COCONUTS GABRIEL GAN CHEN YU Male M 154.4 153 155 160 135 136 168 154 159 170 170
R43 2621 2621C ONLYUNCS QIU ZI HAO Male M 153.4 123 189 159 103 153 160 160 133 201
R44 2608 2608D RSD U26 ROYSTON WONG JUNWEI Male L 150.1 164 130 177 123 139 144 151 187 136 187
R45 2618 2618A NTU 1 DEXTER OH HON TIAN Male M 149.2 159 178 143 149 136 156 165 113 144 178
R46 2619 2619B NTU COCONUTS JOHNATHAN YIP CHENG HAN Male M 145.3 141 143 159 115 114 150 138 172 176 176
R47 2620 2620C NTU AUT TAN ZHUN MING Male M 144.2 151 128 131 135 161 180 113 90 209
R48 2608 2608C RSD U26 SAMUEL LIM JIA ER Male L 98.6 0 0 0 140 154 176 143 133 141 176
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